Telephone: 847-678-3581   fax: 847-678-3583   e-mail: info@ringspanncorp.com   websiTe:  www.ringspanncorp.comTelephone: 847-678-3581   fax: 847-678-3583   e-mail: info@ringspanncorp.com   websiTe:  www.ringspanncorp.com
ringspann® COrpOraTiOn
Freewheel Clutches
85
RINGSPANN®  Registered Trade Mark of RINGSPANN GmbH, Bad Homburg
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31

maximum wear resistance for indexing, backstopping,
and overrunning applications.
How to Order
RINGSPANN CORPORATION
Series FRX, size 700, complete
with torque arm.  Clutch bore 2
15/16" with a 5/8" X 5/16" keyway.
Clutch to be maintenance free with
sealed-for-life	bearings.
 Selection
  FRx-700-2.9375-.625"
        x .312"
 Selection
  FRx-700 Torque Arm
RINGSPANN CORPORATION
Series FRS, size 500, oil lubri-
cated. Clutch bored to 1.250”
with a 1/4" X 1/8" keyway.
 Selection
  FRS-500-1.250"-
  1/4" x 1/8"
RINGSPANN CORPORA-
TION Series FRS, size 500,
grease lubricated. Clutch bored
to 1.000” with a 1/4" X 1/8"
keyway. Sprags should be
treated with the RINGSPANN
RIDUVIT	process	for	additional
life.
 Selection
  FRSG-500-RIDUVIT-
  1.000"-1/4" x 1/8"
After	determination	of	the	clutch	series	and	size,	order	specification	should	indicate	type	of	lubrication,
options, nominal bore, and keyway.
Example #1 Example #2 Example #3
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
Telephone: 847-678-3581   fax: 847-678-3583   e-mail: info@ringspanncorp.com   websiTe:  www.ringspanncorp.com Telephone: 847-678-3581   fax: 847-678-3583   e-mail: info@ringspanncorp.com   websiTe:  www.ringspanncorp.comTelephone: 847-678-3581   fax: 847-678-3583   e-mail: info@ringspanncorp.com   websiTe:  www.ringspanncorp.com
7
Freewheel Clutches
FR Series-Accessories
TA	torque	arms	are	made	specifically
for use with the Ringspann FR_ series
freewheel clutches.  The use of the
TA torque arms facilitates the use
of a standard freewheel clutch as a
backstop.
Torque arms are available with any
Ringspann FR_ series size 300
through 1000.  TA torque arms come
predrilled and ready for installation.
TA Torque Arms
Installation:
The torque arm must not be rigidly
anchored.  The torque arm must be
restricted	by	either	a	non-threaded
pin or an angle iron bracket.  The
torque arm must be free to move
axially to prevent damage to the
bearings in the clutch.
When a pin is used, the diameter
of the pin must be 1/32 of an inch
smaller than the pin hole (F) in the
torque arm.
Torque Arm Dimensions (inches)
Model A B F G J Thickness
TA 300 8.375 6.25 .53125 2 1 .375
TA 400/450 8.625 6.25 .53125 2 1 .375
TA 500 9 6.25 .53125 2 1.125 .375